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Women / 8 / 10
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jannah Smithson506
World Class

9.625 9.775 9.6759.750 38.825
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Lily Orlando505
Novaks

9.625 9.725 9.6009.750 38.700
1T 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Brooke Bazan501
Capital

9.500 9.675 9.6259.600 38.400
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Eva Doherty503
Excalibur

9.450 9.550 9.5259.475 38.000
4 5 4 5 4 

4 

Naureen Zagade502
Capital

9.150 9.600 9.6259.300 37.675
6 4 5 2T 5 

5 

Eavy Hutchings504
Excalibur

9.275 9.525 9.5009.200 37.500
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / 11
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Smith516
World Class

9.600 9.650 9.5009.725 38.475
1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Addison Blosser509
Capital

9.350 9.675 9.4509.700 38.175
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Cora Dunbar515
Hurricane

8.000 9.650 9.5509.550 36.750
9 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Violett Clonch514
Excalibur

9.325 8.150 9.5759.350 36.400
4 8 5 1 4 

4 

Wareesha Islam507
Apex

9.375 9.075 8.7508.950 36.150
2 4 8 8 5 

5 

Virginia Tucker511
Cardinal

8.950 8.675 9.3509.050 36.025
5 6 7 5 6 

6 

Sophia Castiblanco512
Coastal Point

8.200 8.800 9.3009.600 35.900
7 5 3 6 7 

7 

Azeria Arnic508
Arlington Aerials

8.450 8.200 9.1759.200 35.025
6 7 6 7 8 

8 

Fay Alathari513
Dulles

8.050 7.650 8.1758.450 32.325
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / 12-Jr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kozhaya Salem522
Excalibur

9.350 9.550 9.7259.800 38.425
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Elle McSorley520
Capital

9.475 9.375 9.7759.675 38.300
2 6 2 1 2 

2 

Marissa Mancini523
GMS

9.600 9.350 9.6509.525 38.125
1 7T 4 3T 3 

3 

Madison Toler524
Paragon VA

9.025 9.600 9.2759.550 37.450
7 2 3 7 4 

4 

Mallory Farmer525
Virginia Techniques

9.000 9.450 9.1259.300 36.875
8 4 6 8 5 

5 

Alayna McGull517
Apollo

9.400 9.350 9.0508.775 36.575
3 7T 9 9 6 

6 

Kenley Garrett521
Excalibur

9.250 9.325 9.6508.325 36.550
5 9 11 3T 7 

7 

Faith Caffey526
World Class

8.200 9.400 9.3509.075 36.025
9 5 8 6 8 

8 

Peyton Coyne527
World Class

8.100 7.600 9.5009.200 34.400
10 10 7 5 9 

9 

Jillian Frels519
Capital

9.175 0.000 8.3508.450 25.975
6 11 10 10 10 

10 

Abigail Ballard518
Capital

0.000 9.700 0.0009.375 19.075
11 1 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / 12-Sr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Radich533
Gymstrada

9.150 9.800 9.4509.000 37.400
4 1 5 3T 1 

1 

Chliara Meechan532
Excalibur

8.575 9.350 9.6009.450 36.975
7 4 1 1 2 

2 

Cassie Rowland530
Capital

9.525 8.625 9.3759.125 36.650
1 8 3 6 3 

3 

Aimslee Haigler535
Roanoke Academy

8.675 9.300 9.2509.375 36.600
5 5T 2 9 4 

4 

Carson Gafford528
Balance

9.200 9.175 9.2758.925 36.575
3 7 6T 7T 5 

5 

Madison Scanlon537
VIGS

9.275 9.575 9.5508.125 36.525
2 2 10 2 6 

6 

Kendall Cini536
VIGS

8.650 9.300 9.4259.075 36.450
6 5T 4 5 7 

7 

Scarlett McDade529
Capital

8.550 9.425 9.2008.850 36.025
8 3 8 10 8 

8 

Madelyn Kate Runyon531
Coastal Point

8.400 8.400 9.4508.925 35.175
9T 9 6T 3T 9 

9 

Olivia Gates534
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 8.000 9.2758.775 34.450
9T 10 9 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / 13-Jr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Lacey542
Capital

9.725 9.850 9.5759.650 38.800
1T 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Stephenie Ballou553
World Class

9.725 9.750 9.5509.450 38.475
1T 2T 5 3 2 

2 

JZ Winborne545
Coastal Point

9.400 9.550 9.3759.425 37.750
4T 5 6 8 3 

3 

Megan Rubinich539
Apex

9.400 9.150 9.3509.600 37.500
4T 13 3 9 4 

4 

Maddie Groot552
Shenandoah

8.600 9.475 9.5259.650 37.250
12 6 1T 4 5 

5 

Ali Yowell544
Classics

9.225 9.400 9.4009.125 37.150
8 7 12 7 6 

6 

Allie Farello543
Chantilly Academy

8.700 9.375 9.4259.500 37.000
10 8 4 6 7 

7 

Kayla Henley541
BRAG

9.400 9.250 9.0509.150 36.850
4T 11 11 13 8 

8 

Teagan Wielechowski540
Arlington Aerials

9.475 9.575 8.6009.175 36.825
3 4 10 15 9 

9 

Kathryn Blair546
Dynamic

8.575 9.350 9.2009.400 36.525
13 9 7 11 10 

10 

Leiba Debb547
Excalibur

8.250 9.750 9.2509.200 36.450
15 2T 9 10 11 

11 

Ella Milne538
Aerial East

8.950 9.275 8.6258.275 35.125
9 10 13 14 12 

12 

Mara McCullough549
GMS

8.525 9.225 9.5757.600 34.925
14 12 14 1T 13 

13 

Kylie Cantrell550
Gymstrada

8.650 0.000 9.4509.225 27.325
11 14T 8 5 14 

14 

Reagan George548
Fairfax

9.375 0.000 9.0750.000 18.450
7 14T 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / 13-Sr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Evans610
GMS

9.425 9.675 9.6258.700 37.425
3 1T 11T 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Park606
Chantilly Academy

8.625 9.600 9.5009.325 37.050
14 3 3 3 2 

2 

Katelyn Palmer615
Shenandoah

9.225 9.000 9.2259.525 36.975
10 7T 1 9 3 

3 

Ella Collins612
Gymstrada

9.350 9.000 9.6758.775 36.800
5T 7T 9 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Culpepper609
GMS

9.650 8.650 9.3758.950 36.625
1 9 8 4 5 

5 

Giselle Forman603
BRAG

9.300 9.325 9.1258.700 36.450
8 5 11T 13 6 

6 

Emmery Morris614
Novaks

9.600 8.150 9.2759.225 36.250
2 13T 5 6T 7 

7 

Taylor Romano617
VIGS

8.150 9.675 9.1509.125 36.100
17 1T 6 12 8 

8 

Mackenzie Lubking611
Gym Quest

9.350 9.150 9.2008.375 36.075
5T 6 15 10 9 

9 

Sophie Bodner604
Cardinal

9.250 8.400 9.0509.275 35.975
9 11 4 16 10 

10 

Kyleigh Gilson605
Cardinal

9.375 7.650 9.3009.350 35.675
4 16 2 5 11 

11 

Haley Cochran613
Novaks

8.250 9.375 9.2758.600 35.500
16 4 13 6T 12 

12 

Caroline Smith602
Apex

9.100 7.700 9.1009.100 35.000
12 15 7 14 13 

13 

Zuri Pitchford616
Stafford Royals

9.350 8.450 9.2507.825 34.875
5T 10 17 8 14 

14 

Courtney Timm607
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.225 9.1758.150 34.750
11 12 16 11 15 

15 

Jaiden Boddie618
Xtreme Heights

8.350 8.150 9.0008.750 34.250
15 13T 10 17 16 

16 

Kate Turner608
Dulles

8.125 6.000 9.0758.450 31.650
18 17 14 15 17 

17 

Maddie Perkins601
Aerial East

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
13 18 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / 14-Jr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Schultz629
World Class

9.650 9.850 9.6759.625 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cadence Morlock626
Gymstrada

9.600 9.700 9.4759.550 38.325
2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Ryan Grothoff621
BRAG

9.325 9.150 9.6009.300 37.375
3 5 5 2 3 

3 

Georgia Grace Ruhlen622
Capital

8.800 9.325 9.5009.525 37.150
7 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Samantha DeBolt619
Apex

9.050 9.450 9.5008.750 36.750
6 3 10T 3T 5 

5 

Shea Finney620
Apex

9.250 8.250 9.2259.200 35.925
4 10 6 9 6 

6 

Skylar Thomas623
Capital

9.175 8.425 9.3508.750 35.700
5 9 10T 6T 7 

7 

Vivienne Mestraud624
Dulles

8.150 8.725 9.3009.325 35.500
14 8 4 8 8 

8 

Audrey Stinnett625
Dynamic

8.650 8.850 9.1008.475 35.075
10 6T 13 10 9 

9 

Anna Bero630
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.000 8.9509.175 34.825
9 11 7 11T 10 

10 

Elaine Gentry628
Virginia Techniques

8.400 7.550 9.3509.150 34.450
12 13 8 6T 11 

11 

Charlotte Toler631
Xtreme Heights

8.200 8.850 8.6508.550 34.250
13 6T 12 14 12 

12 

Abigail Wahlquist401
Fairfax

8.600 7.650 8.9508.325 33.525
11 12 14 11T 13 

13 

Allison Tellez627
Stafford Royals

8.725 7.000 8.6759.075 33.475
8 14 9 13 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / 14-Sr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rehna Saalinger637
Capital

9.625 9.550 9.8259.725 38.725
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

McKenna Hoffmann643
Gymstrada

9.350 9.625 9.6009.400 37.975
6T 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Hejl634
Arlington Aerials

9.350 9.600 9.6509.350 37.950
6T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Chantel Evans646
VIGS

9.625 8.675 9.5509.525 37.375
1T 9 2 5 4 

4 

Isabelle Padgett636
Capital

9.450 9.350 9.0259.025 36.850
4 5 8 10 5 

5 

Emma Crone644
Richmond Olympiad

8.350 9.300 9.6009.200 36.450
11 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Ava Adams639
Chantilly Academy

7.900 9.525 9.1508.825 35.400
12 4 9T 8 7 

7 

Anna Callo640
Classics

8.700 8.475 9.3508.825 35.350
9 10 9T 7 8 

8 

Ava Buckner632
Apex

9.425 7.950 9.0507.500 33.925
5 11 11 9 9 

9 

Mary Marr641
Dulles

9.025 7.000 8.7757.400 32.200
8 12 12 11 10 

10 

Bella Daniels642
Gymstrada

9.600 0.000 9.3759.425 28.400
3 13 4 6 11 

11 

Julia Arnold635
Capital

8.600 9.050 0.0009.450 27.100
10 7 3 12T 12 

12 

Olivia Hays633
Arlington Aerials

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
13 8 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / 15-Jr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmyn Johnson415
World Class

9.900 9.725 9.7759.550 38.950
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lauryn Burns404
Capital

9.550 9.700 9.5759.600 38.425
4 3 1 5 2 

2 

Jazzy Coogler408
Paragon VA

9.500 9.575 9.7508.900 37.725
5 4 7 2 3 

3 

Sevi Reid417
YMCA Angels

8.500 9.775 9.6759.400 37.350
11 1 3 3T 4 

4 

Jordyn Hines414
World Class

9.725 7.900 9.6759.325 36.625
2 10 5 3T 5 

5 

Kami Spangler409
Shenandoah

9.675 9.525 8.7508.175 36.125
3 5 14 13 6 

6 

Payton Fowler402
Aerial East

9.025 8.600 9.3009.025 35.950
7 8 6 9 7 

7 

Layla McCall410
Virginia Techniques

8.600 9.100 9.2508.525 35.475
9T 7 10T 10 8 

8 

Mollie Barker407
Gymstrada

8.600 9.325 9.5257.725 35.175
9T 6 15 6 9 

9 

McKenna Auerbach412
Williamsburg

9.400 7.475 9.3258.300 34.500
6 11 12 8 10 

10 

Taylor Strotheide403
BRAG

8.250 8.375 8.5258.825 33.975
13 9 8 15 11 

11 

Lily Ditman413
World Class

8.300 0.000 9.4008.675 26.375
12 12T 9 7 12 

12 

Sierra Symanoskie411
Virginia Techniques

8.725 0.000 9.0007.650 25.375
8 12T 16 12 13 

13 

Amaya Wilkins405
Capital

0.000 0.000 9.2009.375 18.575
14T 12T 4 11 14 

14 

Gabriella Agreda406
Cardinal

0.000 0.000 8.6258.525 17.150
14T 12T 10T 14 15 

15 

Kelsey Williams416
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
14T 12T 13 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / 15-Sr
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Brewer427
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.575 9.2259.425 37.825
1 2 2 10 1 

1 

Allie Johns424
Gymstrada

9.350 9.425 9.4509.475 37.700
5T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Juliet Wells419
BRAG

9.350 9.350 9.6259.325 37.650
5T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Arnce426
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.750 9.6508.650 37.575
2 1 11 1 4 

4 

Riley Corvin429
Virginia Techniques

9.250 8.000 9.3509.300 35.900
8T 10 4 7 5 

5 

Alexa Anderson431
Xtreme Heights

9.325 8.225 9.2009.000 35.750
7 8 7T 11 6 

6 

Catherine Uptmor422
Cardinal

8.800 8.625 9.1009.100 35.625
11 6 6 12 7 

7 

Alana Johnson418
Arlington Aerials

9.475 8.550 9.3008.250 35.575
3 7 14 8 8 

8 

Morgan Taylor423
Coastal Point

8.300 8.900 9.2758.925 35.400
14T 5 10 9 9 

9 

Mirana Aoun420
Cardinal

9.250 7.700 9.4258.950 35.325
8T 12 9 6 10 

10 

Sofia Nystrom421
Cardinal

8.300 7.775 9.5509.200 34.825
14T 11 5 3 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Bickmeier432
Xtreme Heights

9.200 7.000 9.5008.350 34.050
10 13T 13 4 12 

12 

Jordan Capwell428
Virginia Techniques

8.400 8.150 8.4759.000 34.025
13 9 7T 15 13 

13 

Leah Sexton433
YMCA Angels

9.450 7.000 8.8508.500 33.800
4 13T 12 14 14 

14 

Hayse Good430
Virginia Techniques

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
16 15T 15T 13 15 

15 

Morgan Swetz425
MEGA-DC

8.550 0.000 0.0000.000 8.550
12 15T 15T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / 16
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellerie Poel443
Cardinal

9.375 8.600 9.5509.225 36.750
2 6T 5T 1 1 

1 

Riley Sarber445
Fairfax

9.200 9.150 9.0259.150 36.525
4 3 7T 15 2 

2 

Jessica Thompson435
Apollo

8.450 9.400 9.0509.475 36.375
11T 2 3 14 3 

3 

Piper Cannon453
YMCA Angels

9.575 8.300 8.9509.525 36.350
1 13 1T 16T 4 

4 

Katie Kron442
Cardinal

9.250 8.475 9.4509.125 36.300
3 8 9 2 5 

5 

Lia Musser440
Arlington Aerials

8.525 8.425 9.4009.150 35.500
10 9 7T 4 6 

6 

Sophia DeBerry444
Dynamic

9.025 8.600 9.3008.500 35.425
7 6T 12 7T 7 

7 

Allie Strickland441
BRAG

8.300 8.325 9.4259.225 35.275
16T 12 5T 3 8 

8 

Chloe Leonard447
MEGA-DC

8.350 8.350 9.2259.250 35.175
15 10T 4 11T 9 

9 

Mara Gerardi439
Arlington Aerials

8.725 8.100 9.3508.875 35.050
8 14 11 5T 10 

10 

Yasmine Hasan450
Stafford Royals

9.150 8.350 9.2258.275 35.000
5T 10T 15 11T 11 

11 

Loreena Manser446
Gymstrada

9.150 6.850 9.3009.050 34.350
5T 15 10 7T 12 

12 

Zoe Baker451
VEGA

8.200 8.625 8.9508.325 34.100
18 5 14 16T 13 

13 

Meg Dooley438
Arlington Aerials

8.450 6.400 9.2758.450 32.575
11T 16 13 10 14 

14 

Anais Dellaria436
Arlington Aerials

8.400 5.750 9.1258.200 31.475
14 17 16 13 15 

15 

Piper McCoy452
World Class

8.700 0.000 9.3509.525 27.575
9 18T 1T 5T 16 

16 

Jazz Burke448
Paragon VA

8.300 9.050 9.3000.000 26.650
16T 4 19T 7T 17 

17 

Alyssa Sosebee449
Shenandoah

8.425 0.000 8.6508.100 25.175
13 18T 17 18 18 

18 

Ava Bartolomucci434
360IGym

0.000 0.000 8.6007.200 15.800
19T 18T 18 19 19 

19 

Noki Din437
Arlington Aerials

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
19T 1 19T 20 20 

20 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 8/9/10 State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/27/2022 4:45:48 PM

Women / 8 / 17&Older
Session: 4,5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Cornstuble457
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.400 9.3509.525 37.550
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kindall Hamilton460
Virginia Techniques

9.425 8.575 9.1759.325 36.500
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Chloe Horton456
Fairfax

8.475 8.300 9.1258.900 34.800
6 5 5 4T 3 

3 

Jasmine Perilla454
BRAG

9.200 8.350 9.0508.025 34.625
4 4 8 6T 4 

4 

Natalie Wohlnick458
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 9.225 9.0507.800 34.475
7 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Lilly Morgan459
Roanoke Academy

9.375 7.000 9.4008.525 34.300
2 7 7 1 6 

6 

Kip Parker461
Virginia Techniques

8.200 7.850 9.1259.100 34.275
8 6 4 4T 7 

7 

Karaline Zammit455
BRAG

9.050 0.000 8.6508.725 26.425
5 8T 6 8 8 

8 

Emma Adams463
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
9T 8T 3 10T 9 

9 

Megan Berg464
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.6250.000 8.625
9T 8T 10T 9 10 

10 

Stacey Twisdale462
Williamsburg

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9T 8T 10T 10T 11 

11 
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